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* Bryan National Collegiate *
 

Team Leader Board

Course:Bryan Park Champions Course: Champions Course     Par 72 - 6386 yards

current
position team

scoring rounds total
scoreto par thru today 1 2 3

1 17 Wake Forest +31 F   +18 294 295 306 895

2 16 Tennessee +33 F   +19 288 302 307 897

3 22 North Carolina +45 F   +24 295 302 312 909

4 7 Virginia +46 F   +28 296 298 316 910

5 4 Duke +47 F   +29 301 293 317 911

6 21 Vanderbilt +49 F   +17 299 309 305 913

7 33 Florida State +61 F   +26 308 303 314 925

8 29 Ohio State +62 F   +37 306 295 325 926

T9 38 South Carolina +65 F   +31 305 305 319 929

T9 37 Louisville +65 F   +35 303 303 323 929

11 15 Michigan State +66 F   +35 305 302 323 930

12 31 Washington +73 F   +40 304 305 328 937

13 40 Northwestern +77 F   +33 307 313 321 941

14  UNCG +79 F   +36 311 308 324 943

15  North Carolina State +90 F   +40 311 315 328 954

16  UNC Wilmington +100 F   +37 311 328 325 964

17  College of Charleston +112 F   +41 321 326 329 976
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Player Leader Board

* player is participating as an individual rather than as a team member.

Course:Bryan Park Champions Course: Champions Course     Par 72 - 6386 yards

position
player team

scoring rounds total
scorecurrent start to par thru today 1 2 3

1 T8 32 Erica Popson (1A) Tennessee +4 F +1 70 77 73 220

2 T2 19 Michelle Shin (1B) Wake Forest +5 F +4 70 75 76 221

T3 T8  Kim Donovan (1A) Duke +6 F +3 74 73 75 222

T3 T8 99 Portland Rosen (4) Virginia +6 F +3 73 74 75 222

T5 T8 56 Catherine O'Donnell (4) North Carolina +7 F +4 73 74 76 223

T5 T2  Allie White (3A) North Carolina +7 F +6 74 71 78 223

T7 T19 2 Lindy Duncan (2B) Duke +8 F +3 77 72 75 224

T7 T13 55 Megan Grehan (6A) Vanderbilt +8 F +4 72 76 76 224

T7 T13 69 Nathalie Mansson (2B) Tennessee +8 F +4 72 76 76 224

T7 T5  Kaitlyn Rohrback (1B) Tennessee +8 F +6 72 74 78 224

T7 T26  Lauren Stratton (7) Vanderbilt +8 F +2 73 77 74 224

T12 1 58 Laetitia Beck (1B) Duke +9 F +10 72 71 82 225

T12 T13 26 Natalie Sheary (2B) Wake Forest +9 F +5 72 76 77 225

T12 T5  Samantha Swinehart (10B) South Carolina +9 F +7 73 73 79 225

T12 T8 67 Cheyenne Woods (1A) Wake Forest +9 F +6 75 72 78 225

T16 T5  Laura Anderson (6A) Louisville +10 F +8 71 75 80 226

T16 T26  Hannah Thomson (10A) Florida State +10 F +4 77 73 76 226

18 T19 45 Maria Salinas (10B) Florida State +11 F +6 75 74 78 227

T19 T19 11 Sara-Maude Juneau (7) Louisville +12 F +7 74 75 79 228

T19 T2 44 Calle Nielson (3A) Virginia +12 F +11 72 73 83 228

T21 T35  Anna Leigh Keith (8) Vanderbilt +13 F +4 75 78 76 229

T21 T13  Amy Meier (4) Ohio State +13 F +9 76 72 81 229

T21 T19 86 Sara Monberg (2A) Tennessee +13 F +8 74 75 80 229

T21 T19 22 Caroline Powers (6A) Michigan State +13 F +8 74 75 80 229

T25 T19 61 Anya Alvarez (10B) Washington +14 F +9 74 75 81 230

T25 T32 77 Casey Grice (5B) North Carolina +14 F +6 74 78 78 230

T25 T13  In-Hong Lim (3A) Ohio State +14 F +10 73 75 82 230

T28 T40  Lori Beth Adams (16A) UNC Wilmington +15 F +5 76 78 77 231

T28 T13 7 Brittany Altomare (5B) Virginia +15 F +11 74 74 83 231

T28 T19  O. Kristinsdottir (2A) Wake Forest +15 F +10 77 72 82 231

T28 T28  Suzie Lee (10A) South Carolina +15 F +8 74 77 80 231

T28 T28  Ana Martinez (13) UNCG +15 F +8 77 74 80 231

T28 T28  Lindsey Solberg (7) Michigan State +15 F +8 76 75 80 231

T34 T40  Joy Kim (5A) Virginia +16 F +6 77 77 78 232
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T34 T35  Kelsey Lindenschmidt (13) Northwestern +16 F +7 76 77 79 232

T34 T32 80 Aimee Neff (8) Michigan State +16 F +8 74 78 80 232

37 T60  Macarena Silva (11A) Florida State +17 F +2 80 79 74 233

38 T40 57 Lauren Weaver (14) Northwestern +18 F +8 76 78 80 234

T39 T35  Karinn Dickinson (10A) Washington +19 F +10 77 76 82 235

T39 T47  Courtney Gunter (6B) North Carolina +19 F +8 76 79 80 235

T39 T40  Katherine Perry (5A) North Carolina +19 F +9 74 80 81 235

T39 T47  Rachel Rohanna (5A) Ohio State +19 F +8 80 75 80 235

T39 T47  Amanda Strang (11B) South Carolina +19 F +8 78 77 80 235

T44 T68  Alexandra Bodemann (3B) Wake Forest +20 F +3 83 78 75 236

T44 T40  Sadena Parks (11B) Washington +20 F +10 79 75 82 236

T46 T57 24 Marina Alex (9A) Vanderbilt +21 F +7 80 78 79 237

T46 T40  Erica Creed (14) UNCG +21 F +11 75 79 83 237

T46 T60  Stacey Kim (16A) * Duke +21 F +6 80 79 78 237

T46 T47  Alex Lederhausen (15B) Northwestern +21 F +10 77 78 82 237

T46 T35  Tara Lyons (8) Louisville +21 F +12 77 76 84 237

T46 T28  Brittany Marchand (13) North Carolina State +21 F +14 75 76 86 237

T46 T55  Chessey Thomas (3B) Tennessee +21 F +8 76 81 80 237

T53 T60  Sofia Hagsund (17B) UNC Wilmington +22 F +7 74 85 79 238

T53 T47  Ana Menendez (14) North Carolina State +22 F +11 76 79 83 238

T53 54  Courtney Taylor (15B) UNCG +22 F +10 82 74 82 238

T56 T60  Nicole Agnello (6B) Virginia +23 F +8 78 81 80 239

T56 T40  Kelli Bowers (11A) Washington +23 F +13 75 79 85 239

T56 T35  Jessica Negron (11B) Florida State +23 F +14 76 77 86 239

T56 T55  Nara Shin (6B) Ohio State +23 F +10 78 79 82 239

T60 T75  Amanda Baker (15B) North Carolina State +24 F +6 78 84 78 240

T60 T32  Susana Benavides (5B) Ohio State +24 F +16 79 73 88 240

T60 T68  Kathy Boehm (17B) College of Charleston +24 F +7 77 84 79 240

T60 T68  Elizabeth Brightwell (17A) * Virginia +24 F +7 80 81 79 240

T60 T65  Devon Brown (15A) Northwestern +24 F +8 78 82 80 240

T60 T47 91 Aleja Cangrejo (2A) Duke +24 F +13 78 77 85 240

T60 T47  Courtney Ellenbogen (3B) Duke +24 F +13 78 77 85 240

T67 T75  Lizzie Bundy (15A) UNCG +25 F +7 81 81 79 241

T67 T68  AnnaKarin Ljungstrom (9B) Louisville +25 F +8 81 80 80 241

69 T60  Natalie Brehm (9B) Michigan State +26 F +11 81 78 83 242

T70 T78  Katie Rose Higgins (12) South Carolina +27 F +8 80 83 80 243

T70 T65  Christine Meier (9A) Michigan State +27 F +11 86 74 83 243

T70 T68  Leigh Whittaker (16A) College of Charleston +27 F +10 82 79 82 243

T73 T68  A Ram Choi (12) Washington +28 F +11 78 83 83 244

T73 T57  Rene Sobolewski (9B) Vanderbilt +28 F +14 79 79 86 244

75 T68  Rebecca Lederhausen (16B) Northwestern +29 F +12 81 80 84 245

T76 T80  Hayley Hammond (16B) North Carolina State +31 F +11 86 78 83 247

T76 T83  Kathryn Miranda (18B) College of Charleston +31 F +10 79 86 82 247

T76 T80  Meredith Swanson (18B) * South Carolina +31 F +11 83 81 83 247

T79 T80  Brooke Baker (15A) North Carolina State +32 F +12 82 82 84 248

T79 T75  Ainhoa Nogales (17A) College of Charleston +32 F +14 83 79 86 248

T79 T83  Whitney Rhodes (18B) UNC Wilmington +32 F +11 82 83 83 248
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T82 T65  Michelle Ahn (17B) * North Carolina +36 F +20 80 80 92 252

T82 T78  Laverry Kumar (17A) UNC Wilmington +36 F +17 79 84 89 252

84 T83  Mary Beth Ramsay (12) Florida State +39 F +18 80 85 90 255

T85 89  Cristina Manrique (18A) UNC Wilmington +40 F +14 87 83 86 256

T85 86  Begonia Sarabia (16B) UNCG +40 F +18 78 88 90 256

87 88  Anna Martin (18A) College of Charleston +41 F +16 85 84 88 257

88 87  Candice Wiley (9A) Louisville +44 F +21 90 77 93 260

89 90  Hunter Ross (18A) * Wake Forest +52 F +23 86 87 95 268

- T57 84 Katie Burnett (11A) South Carolina - F W 80 78 W -
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Teams with Players

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 294 295 306 895

2 Michelle Shin (3) 70 75 76 221

T12 Natalie Sheary (1) 72 76 77 225

T12 Cheyenne Woods (2) 75 72 78 225

T28 O. Kristinsdottir (5) 77 72 82 231

T44 Alexandra Bodemann (4) 83 78 75 236

2 Tennessee 288 302 307 897

1 Erica Popson (1) 70 77 73 220

T7 Kaitlyn Rohrback (4) 72 74 78 224

T7 Nathalie Mansson (5) 72 76 76 224

T21 Sara Monberg (2) 74 75 80 229

T46 Chessey Thomas (3) 76 81 80 237

3 North Carolina 295 302 312 909

T5 Catherine O'Donnell (1) 73 74 76 223

T5 Allie White (4) 74 71 78 223

T25 Casey Grice (3) 74 78 78 230

T39 Katherine Perry (2) 74 80 81 235

T39 Courtney Gunter (5) 76 79 80 235

4 Virginia 296 298 316 910

T3 Portland Rosen (5) 73 74 75 222

T19 Calle Nielson (3) 72 73 83 228

T28 Brittany Altomare (1) 74 74 83 231

T34 Joy Kim (4) 77 77 78 232

T56 Nicole Agnello (2) 78 81 80 239

5 Duke 301 293 317 911

T3 Kim Donovan (3) 74 73 75 222

T7 Lindy Duncan (1) 77 72 75 224

T12 Laetitia Beck (2) 72 71 82 225

T60 Aleja Cangrejo (4) 78 77 85 240

T60 Courtney Ellenbogen (5) 78 77 85 240

6 Vanderbilt 299 309 305 913

T7 Megan Grehan (2) 72 76 76 224

T7 Lauren Stratton (5) 73 77 74 224

T21 Anna Leigh Keith (4) 75 78 76 229

T46 Marina Alex (3) 80 78 79 237

T73 Rene Sobolewski (1) 79 79 86 244

7 Florida State 308 304 314 925

T16 Hannah Thomson (1) 77 73 76 226

18 Maria Salinas (2) 75 74 78 227

37 Macarena Silva (4) 80 79 74 233

T56 Jessica Negron (3) 76 78 86 239

84 Mary Beth Ramsay (5) 80 85 90 255

8 Ohio State 306 295 325 926

T21 Amy Meier (3) 76 72 81 229
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T25 In-Hong Lim (1) 73 75 82 230

T39 Rachel Rohanna (4) 80 75 80 235

T56 Nara Shin (2) 78 79 82 239

T60 Susana Benavides (5) 79 73 88 240

T9 South Carolina 305 305 319 929

T12 Samantha Swinehart (2) 73 73 79 225

T28 Suzie Lee (5) 74 77 80 231

T39 Amanda Strang (3) 78 77 80 235

T70 Katie Rose Higgins (4) 80 83 80 243

90 Katie Burnett (1) 80 78 0 158

T9 Louisville 303 303 323 929

T16 Laura Anderson (3) 71 75 80 226

T19 Sara-Maude Juneau (2) 74 75 79 228

T46 Tara Lyons (5) 77 76 84 237

T67 AnnaKarin Ljungstrom (1) 81 80 80 241

88 Candice Wiley (4) 90 77 93 260

11 Michigan State 305 302 323 930

T21 Caroline Powers (3) 74 75 80 229

T28 Lindsey Solberg (4) 76 75 80 231

T34 Aimee Neff (2) 74 78 80 232

69 Natalie Brehm (5) 81 78 83 242

T70 Christine Meier (1) 86 74 83 243

12 Washington 304 305 328 937

T25 Anya Alvarez (1) 74 75 81 230

T39 Karinn Dickinson (5) 77 76 82 235

T44 Sadena Parks (2) 79 75 82 236

T56 Kelli Bowers (3) 75 79 85 239

T73 A Ram Choi (4) 78 83 83 244

13 Northwestern 307 313 321 941

T34 Kelsey Lindenschmidt (4) 76 77 79 232

38 Lauren Weaver (1) 76 78 80 234

T46 Alex Lederhausen (2) 77 78 82 237

T60 Devon Brown (3) 78 82 80 240

75 Rebecca Lederhausen (5) 81 80 84 245

14 UNCG 311 308 324 943

T28 Ana Martinez (5) 77 74 80 231

T46 Erica Creed (3) 75 79 83 237

T53 Courtney Taylor (2) 82 74 82 238

T67 Lizzie Bundy (4) 81 81 79 241

T85 Begonia Sarabia (1) 78 88 90 256

15 North Carolina State 311 315 328 954

T46 Brittany Marchand (5) 75 76 86 237

T53 Ana Menendez (3) 76 79 83 238

T60 Amanda Baker (2) 78 84 78 240

T76 Hayley Hammond (4) 86 78 83 247

T79 Brooke Baker (1) 82 82 84 248

16 UNC Wilmington 311 328 325 964

T28 Lori Beth Adams (1) 76 78 77 231

T53 Sofia Hagsund (2) 74 85 79 238

T79 Whitney Rhodes (5) 82 83 83 248

T82 Laverry Kumar (3) 79 84 89 252

T85 Cristina Manrique (4) 87 83 86 256

17 College of Charleston 321 326 329 976

T60 Kathy Boehm (2) 77 84 79 240

T70 Leigh Whittaker (1) 82 79 82 243
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T76 Kathryn Miranda (5) 79 86 82 247

T79 Ainhoa Nogales (3) 83 79 86 248

87 Anna Martin (4) 85 84 88 257

 
Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T46 Stacey Kim (Duke) 80 79 78 237

T60 Elizabeth Brightwell (Virginia) 80 81 79 240

T76 Meredith Swanson (South Carolina) 83 81 83 247

T82 Michelle Ahn (North Carolina) 80 80 92 252

89 Hunter Ross (Wake Forest) 86 87 95 268
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